
F O O T B A L L

VALPO COACH RECRUITING AREA

Dave Cecchini
Dave.Cecchini@valpo.edu

IN (574, 219)

Matt  Ford
Matthew.Ford@valpo.edu

MN,  WI, MI (906, 231, 989, 616, 517, 269) 

Vinny Giacalone
Vinny.Giacalone@valpo.edu

AK, AZ, CO, SC, SD, NC, ND, TX, UT, NE, VA, HI, NM, 
NV, IL (847, 224, 773, 872, 312, 331, 815, 779, 630, 
708, Chicago and Suburbs), OK, IA, KS, PA 
(Harrisburg, 814, 724, 878, 412 Western Pa)

Zach Greiner
Zach.Greiner@valpo.edu

IL (309, 217, 618 Illinois Proper), CANADA, MO, 
IN (765, 260, 812)

Rob Tulcin
Rob.Tulcin@valpo.edu

AL, MS, FL (areas not covered by Coach Miran), 
OH (419, 567, 440, 216, 440, 330, 234, 740, 614), 
LA

Jason Miran
Jason.Miran@valpo.edu

CA, FL (772, 561, 754, 954, 305, 786, 305), GA, 
NJ, OH, PA (570, 717 except Harrisburg, 484, 
610, 835, 215, and 267 Eastern PA) 

Ernest Moore
Ernest.Moore@valpo.edu

IN (317), MI (810, 248, 947, 586, 313, 734), KY

Tony Rouse
Tony.Rouse@valpo.edu

RI, CT, DE, VT, NH, WA, WV, ID, NY, WV, OR, 
MA, MD & DC

John Snyder
John.Snyder@valpo.edu

IN (574, 219) 




